
3/02/2025 Buses for 2025 - AM

Initials
First Stop Canowindra

then Yirramboi
Can Yir Initials

First Stop Yirramboi

then Canowindra
Yir Can

CS Caroline Springs 8.05am 8.25am AV Ascot Vale 8.25am 8.40am

MT Melton 8.05am 8.25am GV Greenvale 8.25am 8.40am

RB Rockbank 8.05am 8.25am GR Glenroy 8.25am 8.40am

SB Sunbury 8.05am 8.25am KE Keilor East 8.25am 8.40am

KS Kensington 8.25am 8.40am

MP Moonee Ponds 8.25am 8.40am

NP Newport 8.25am 8.40am

OP Oak Park 8.25am 8.40am

PV Pascoe Vale 8.25am 8.40am

SM Strathmore 8.25am 8.40am

TG Truganina 8.25am 8.40am

Initials
First Stop Canowindra

then Yirramboi
Can Yir Initials

First Stop Yirramboi

then Canowindra
Yir Can

AV Ascot Vale 3.35pm 3.50pm CS Caroline Springs 3.35pm 3.50pm

KE Keilor East 3.35pm 3.50pm MT Melton 3.35pm 3.50pm

PV Pascoe Vale 3.35pm 3.50pm RB Rockbank 3.35pm 3.50pm

TG Truganina 3.35pm 3.50pm SM Strathmore 3.35pm 3.50pm

SB Sunbury 3.35pm 3.50pm

Only Stop Yirramboi

GR Glenroy 3.50pm

GV Greenvale 3.50pm

KS Kensington 3.50pm

MP Moonee Ponds 3.50pm

NP Newport 3.50pm

OP Oak Park 3.50pm

Canowindra Inter-Campus Students

Yirramboi Inter-Campus Students

Buses for 2025 - PM

Canowindra Inter-Campus Students

Yirramboi Inter-Campus Students


